

Serial No. 26
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP (C) No.335 of 2023

Date of order: 01.10.2024

Dr. Bidyadhar Das Vs North Eastern Hill University & ors

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. H. S. Thangkhiew, Chief Justice (Acting)

Appearance:

For the Petitioner :

For the Respondents :

List the matter on 24.10.2024.

Chief Justice (Acting)

Meghalaya
01.10.2024
"Sfrity"