

Serial No.14
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C). No. 335 of 2023

Date of Order : 24.04.2025

Dr. Bidyadhar Das Vs. North Eastern Hill University & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.S.Thangkhiew, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Applicant(s) : Ms. R.Dutta, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Ms. E.Blah, Adv. for R 1-4.
Mr. T.Dkhar, Adv. for R 6.
Mr. B.lawim, Adv. for R 7.

As prayed for by Ms. R.Dutta, learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 16-05-2025.

Judge

Meghalaya
24.04.2025
"Samantha PS"